1500m jooks

4.56,00
4.56,82
4.59,24
5.01,41
5.01,55

Birgit Pihelgas
Ariadna Golubenko
Egle-Helene Ervin
Diana Halla

Ketlin Kivi

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

12.05.95 Individuaalvdistleja
10.02.94 Tallinna SS Kalev
26.01.94 KJK Vike

08.07.95 SK Leksi 44
28.01.95 SK Leksi 44
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Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
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27.01.13



